
Pl. 
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17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

# 
116 
877 
240 
992 
716 
34 
89 
149 
669 
949 
858 
223 
323 
144 
103 
567 
706 
546 
1455 
951 
376 
96 
80 
448 
398 
164 
1246 
441 
343 

Namn 
Algot Johansson 
Max Karlsson 
Harry Wik Gitse 
Ebbe Ejdbring 
Charlie Nilsson 
Casper Eriksson 
Hjalmar Johansson 
Elton Tufvesson 
William Finn 
Alfred Mentes 
Neo Jokela 
William Bengtsson 
Hilmer Olofsson 
Ante Duell 
Viggo Östner 
Daniella Schjønning-Larsen 
Gustav Carlsson 
Hjalmar Schön 
Casey Nygren 
Liam Erixon 
Melker Zetterberg 
Elmer Olander 
Elliot Svensson 
Walter Andersson 
Alfonz Wennerstrand 
Lukas Hamnsjö 
Goliat Landin 
William Ahlander 
Oliwer Holmberg 

Klubb 
Varbergs MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Stenungsunds MS 
BMK Uddevalla 
SMK Kolmården 
Tibro MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Sotenäs MCC 
Hisingens MK 
Varbergs MK 
Tidaholms MK 
Hisingens MK 
Ma Lerum 
Anderslövs MK 
Getinge MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Tranås MS 
Tranås MS 
Hisingens MK 
Pauliströms/Järnforsens MCK 
Varbergs MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Pauliströms/Järnforsens MCK 
Kinds MK 
Sotenäs MCC 
Älvbygdens MK 
Tibro MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Märke 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
TM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

Total Tid 
14:06.683 
14:08.527 
14:13.774 
14:35.069 
14:42.964 
14:50.297 
14:54.477 
15:13.199 
15:16.782 
15:26.038 
15:28.513 
15:32.455 
15:38.549 
15:46.125 
15:50.483 
15:52.415 
15:53.867 
15:59.716 
16:01.186 
16:03.574 
16:14.251 
16:18.751 
16:21.326 
14:10.308 
14:15.249 
14:22.796 
14:58.078 
7:31.701 
5:04.311 
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6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
2 
1 

P. 
70 
67 
65 
63 
62 
61 
60 
59 
58 
57 
56 
55 
54 
53 
52 
51 
50 
49 
48 
47 
46 
45 
44 
43 
42 
41 
40 
39 
38 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.844 

Avg. Speed 

43,497 

Best Lap Tm 

1:58.824 

Best Speed 

51,656 

Best Lap by 

116 - Algot Johansson 

Printed: 2022-05-14 16:46:32 

Tävlingsledare: Jens Lindblad TAID: 6813, Tel: 070 620 02 69 

Bitr. Tävlingsledare: Lars-Göran Thor, TAID: 20576, Tel: 076 677 50 50 

Tillståndsnr: 64-113, Tidtagning: MX1.SE 

Supervisor: Peter Hallén Fagerberg, TAID: 7534, Tel: 070 767 06 15 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla 220514

CEC Racing VGC GH/U 
85U 

A-final 2 

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:26:35 

Ulricehamn 1,705 km 

2022-05-14 12:27 


